
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Installation of PS Beam Dump AHU

2 46 days Mon 16/12/13 Mon 17/02/14

3 Design 20 days Mon 16/12/13 Fri 10/01/14

4 AHU Selection 3 days Mon 16/12/13 Wed 18/12/13

5 Mechanical design 13 days Thu 19/12/13 Mon 06/01/14

6 Electrical Design 17 days Thu 19/12/13 Fri 10/01/14

7

8 Lead Times 35 days Thu 19/12/13 Wed 05/02/14

9 Air Handling Unit 21 days Thu 19/12/13 Thu 16/01/14

10 Electrical Panel 18 days Mon 13/01/14 Wed 05/02/14

11

12 Installation 23 days Thu 16/01/14 Mon 17/02/14

13 Strip out and modify existing ductwork 1 day Thu 16/01/14 Thu 16/01/14

14 Site new AHU 1 day Fri 17/01/14 Fri 17/01/14

15 Make new ductwork connections 4 days Mon 20/01/14 Thu 23/01/14

16 Fit controls 1 day Fri 24/01/14 Fri 24/01/14

17 Install compressed air to actuator 1 day Mon 27/01/14 Mon 27/01/14

18 Field electrical terminations 2 days Mon 27/01/14 Tue 28/01/14

19 Position panel 1 day Thu 06/02/14 Thu 06/02/14

20 Panel Terminations 2 days Fri 07/02/14 Mon 10/02/14

21 Commissioning 5 days Tue 11/02/14 Mon 17/02/14
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Project: PS Beam Dump Ventilatio
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